
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07405150 

Name of Company 

Sapphire Refurbishments Ltd 

1) Ve 
John Paul Sugden 
Devonshire House 

32/34 North Parade 

Bradford 

BD1 3HZ 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 26 November 2012 

Signed a | at Date 26 November 2012 

Auker Rhodes Limited 

Devonshire House 
32/34 North Parade Insolv = wut 

PP. Ref SAPPH/JPS/DH 42/12/2012 #247 
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE 

For Official Use 

W
E
D
N
E
S
D
A
Y
 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

SAPPHIRE REFURBISHMENTS LIMITED 

on the 26 November 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Keun vei) 

a 

Signed LL 4/ 

Dated 26/ if 12: 

*Q1N1A8Y8* 
aia 04/12/2012 #43 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Sapphire Refurbishments Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 26 November 2012 

A - Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

None 

Assets subject to floating charge 

None 

Uncharged assets: 

Trade debtors 7,186 14 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

{ 

Signature L Wi, Date abfi2 

7,186 14 



Sapphire Refurbishments Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 26 November 2012 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carned from Page A) 7,186 14 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards preferential creditors 7,186 14 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 
NIL 

7,186 14 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Based on floating charge assets of Nil 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 7,186 14 

Debts secured by floating charges 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 7,186 14 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 7,186 14 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade Creditors 70,750 23 
Directors & Associated Creditors 1,000 00 
HM Revenue & Customs - CT, PAYE/NI & VAT 10,886 40 

(82,636 63) 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (75,450 49) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (75,450 49) 

Issued and called up capital P cap (100 00) 
Ordinary Shareholders 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (75,550 49) 

Signature [. l/ Date 26/ (2+ 



i
f
 
Vi 

va 
ainyeusis 

Wel 
[69 

te0’2z 
Teor} 

payuny 
aUuOoN 

auon, 
auON 

G9 
€bL'8z 

Maz 
LLNa 

‘xassns 
i
s
o
 
Sutyioyy 

‘peoy 
aquiosuiey 

(1n) 
aoueuty 

ao10au] 
DESH 

Quon 
auoN 

auoN 
09 

S19°¢ 
d
P
 

SOA 
‘alYysyIO XK Y

2p anuaaay 
W
H
 

YS 
ZING 

‘xassns| 
x
e
 
uonesodi05D 

aUuON 
auoN 

auoN 
IZ 

9896 
sayy 

B
u
O
 

‘peoy 
u0yZuuseg 

‘asnoy 
a8pug 

u
o
B
u
N
g
 

‘ad14jO 
UaUIAII0jUq 

- SUIOJSND 
27 anuaAaYy 
